
93 AGENDA FOR ANNUAL WATER USERS MEETINGS

Check for better addresses, names of owners.

Check for:
r.)

2)

Minimun assessment for L993 $

Minimum delinguent charge for

Charge for non-use YES 

-

r.993 $

NO

3)

4)

5)

6)

Are minutes included in the Commissioner Report? YES- No-

Need Commissioner RePort ASAP.

commissioner:

Committee Mernbe

Chairperson:

Miscellaneous:

7)

8)

e) Special Letters:

Distribution System z f:-'t, rt,' 1u1--


